
Pos

PRC-944Spec
1
2
3
4
5

PRC-GT2
1

PRC-GTL
1
2
3
4

PRC-Spec911
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

No.

16
130
89
12

552

24

88
19
34
72

01
96
73
92
59
99
61
66
27
65
90
07
09
6

94
1

Name

James Foxx
Ronald Dale
Team 2Ken Racing
Katherine Pelland
Jerry Whitteridge

Masuo Robinson

Gary Walton
Larry Heitman
Neil Yonk
Peter Venturini

Martin Brauns
Ken Park
Andy Simpkinson
David Agretelis
Mike Cullinan
Michael Gaulke
Donn Snyder
Mike de Jung
Allen Wilt
Eric Fajardo
Gene Kindred
Charles Simaz
Richard Diehl
Brian Lynch
William Camusi
Mat Lowrance

Class

PRC-944Spec

PRC-944Spec

PRC-944Spec

PRC-944Spec

PRC-944Spec

PRC-GT2

PRC-GTL

PRC-GTL

PRC-GTL

PRC-GTL

PRC-Spec911

PRC-Spec911

PRC-Spec911

PRC-Spec911

PRC-Spec911

PRC-Spec911

PRC-Spec911

PRC-Spec911

PRC-Spec911

PRC-Spec911

PRC-Spec911

PRC-Spec911

PRC-Spec911

PRC-Spec911

PRC-Spec911

PRC-Spec911

Laps

11
11
11
10
8

1

12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
6
1

Total Tm

24:29.547
24:33.072
24:38.561
24:47.223
18:32.851

2:01.546

23:50.279
23:51.231
24:03.816
24:17.418

25:09.035
25:11.730
25:11.837
25:25.631
25:25.632
25:45.097
25:51.044
25:51.413
25:53.679
23:52.792
24:07.574
24:18.638
24:25.667
24:50.311
14:11.847
2:18.789

Best Tm

2:08.997
2:09.967
2:10.278
2:23.756
2:12.465

1:57.774

1:57.547
1:58.021
1:58.267
1:57.994

2:04.017
2:03.949
2:03.927
2:03.988

2:05.443
2:06.447
2:06.235
2:03.114
2:06.758
2:05.770
2:09.477
2:09.911
2:11.609
2:09.914
2:06.275

Year

1988
1986
1988
1988
1983

1970

1968
1972
1973
1979

1977
1973
1972
1978
1977
1974
1973
1979
1972
1978
1979
1978
1968
1984
1984
1969

Color

Red
Black
Silver/Red stripes
Red
White

Blue/White

Red
Brown
Red
White

Gray
Orange
White
Brown
Green
Orange & White
Aubergine
White
yellow
Yellow
red
Silver
White
White
Raspberry
yellow

Sorted on Laps
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Race Director
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Licensed to:  NASA Norcal

Margin of Victory

0.952

Avg. Speed

90.612

Best Lap Tm

1:57.547

Best Speed

91.878

Best Lap by

88 - Gary Walton

Thunderhill Raceway

Group D - Porsche Racing Challenge, Spec944, Spec911

Saturday Race

Race started at 13:00:29

Thunderhill 3.000 Miles

5/18/2013 12:55 PM

Place


